



2024 ANNUAL CHAPTER SPONSORSHIPS	CREW IGNATURE EVE \$2,500	ENT	CREW PREMIUM \$1,500	CREW CLASSIC \$850	CREW BASIC \$500
Memberships at 40% off	3		2	1	
Recognition at all events	√		\checkmark	\checkmark	
Company logo on CREW NoCo website & social med	a 🗸		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Company listed in all of our E-Blasts ~48 per year to a mailing list of over 800 professionals	✓		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Recognition on all marketing materials	√		\checkmark	\checkmark	
Event Sponsor for CREW's annual Holiday Party	√				
Four tickets for CREW's annual Holiday Party	√				
Event Sponsor for one assigned event during the year			√		

NEW IN 2024: EXCLUSIVE ACCESS SPONSOR: \$2,000

- ✓ You get to host an Exclusive Event marketed to all CREW NoCo members and non-members
- ✓ You select the event topic, speaker, and provide all food, beverage, audio and visual
- ✓ You receive a copy of the attendee list and contact information after the event
- √ You receive two CREW NoCo memberships at 40% off for 2024

Company:	Contact Name:					
Phone:	E-mail Address:					
Address:	City:	ZIP:				
PLEASE INDICATE YOUR SPONSON ☐ CREW SIGNATURE EVENT SPONSON ☐ CREW EXCLUSIVE ACCESS SPONIC CREW PREMIUM SPONSOR: \$1,500 METHOD OF PAYMENT: ☐ Please send me an invoice for my sponic	SOR: \$2,500 (Limited to one sponsor) ISOR: \$2,000					
SEND PAYMENT TO: CREW Northern Colorado 1001 E. Harmo CREW Northern Colorado is a 501(c)(6) ta	ony Road Unit A #108, Fort Collins, o					
CICNIATURE						